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Pay:0.00

#Comeback100
“As the earth simply cannot stop revolving, so Connexrm cannot stop innovating to meet the dire needs of 
today’s educational setup”. In this trend of innovation under #comeback100 and the zeal to provide the 
best of technologies to the institution, we have come up with an offer of provisioning all the services Free 
of Cost to the institution absolving them from the burden of additional monetary constraints. This one time 
free offer under the #comeback100 scheme is dedicated to improve technology use in institution 
instructioninstruction in ways that are practical, sensible, and cost- effective. We are providing you a 3600 solution to 
all issues that you face in day to day functioning. We always have a panoramic solution in sight to all & any 
issues that you may face.

The major problems that have been faced by the institutes 
so far can be summarized as

The sudden fall in parent's confidence due to uncertain macro environmental conditions.

Lack of multiple touch points with the parents.

Technical ineptness of the institutes to face up to the unprecedented situation.

Less Technological adoption.

Frequent student dropout due to improper infrastructure planning.

Moratorium on payments by the parents/students because of heavy reliance on the 
person based payments rather than adoption of the online and digital mode of payments.

To alleviate institutions with sudden setback and the corresponding delays in getting the required 

finances, #comeback 100 plan has been designed to provide the technology brilliance to the 

institution and yet not burden them with any financial commitments.
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#comeback ; eLite Suite Technology Package

" BENEFITS TO THE INSTITUTION "

Institution management

Easy Payment Methodology (Payment Center)
Different Modes of Fee Payment
Partial Fee Payment
Fine Management
Fee Waiver
Add Fee Component to the Existing Structure
Generation of Generation of Fee Voucher 
Generation of Fee Receipt
Access to Fee History
Due Payments
Online Fee Submission
Fee Reconciliation

Student Profile
Fee Information
Raise Grievance/Query
Notification Details
Examination Schedule
Results/Attendance
Lesson Plans/SyllabusLesson Plans/Syllabus

Grievance Management

Discussion

Query

Circulars / Digital Notice Board

6 Post Per Month

HigherEd

16eUPP Directory Premium

15eLite Online Examination

Listing with Premium Directory

14eSIS Online Enablement Kit

Video/Audio Class Management Setup

10,000 Exam Per Year
Semester Exam 
Session Exam
Combine Exam & Marks Converter
User Defined Mark-Sheet 
Statistical, Charts 
Graphical RepGraphical Representation

17eUPP Admission Service

18SIS myLearn - Basic

19eLite Unified Payment Portal

20eQuaze

21Social Media Marketing

Online Admission Management 
Integrated with Fee Payment System

Integrated Fee Payment System

Department Information
Courses
Operating Subjects
Academic Staff
Non Academic Staff
Department Infrastructure

Student Performance
Attendance
Enquiries
Employee Profile Information
Department Information
Faculty Schedule
PProjects
Student Details
Lesson Plans
Evaluate Assignment
Examination Schedule
Leave Request
Salary Slip
AAttendance Details
Self Appraisal Form
Notifications
Interactions
Counselling

Enquiry Details
Projects
Student Details
Lesson Plans
Evaluate Assignment
General Information
DDay's Time Table
Courses
Student Information
Academic Staff
Paper Published
Faculty Load Allocation
Time Table
Exam Schedule SequenceExam Schedule Sequence
Teaching Scheme
Assign Staff to Upload Marks
Approve Marks
Approve Assessment

1

Course Management 2

Department Management3

Institution Fee Management4

Self Service Portal  - Faculty12

Self Service Portal  - HOD13

Attendance Management5

Examination Management6

Result Administration7

Certification Management8

Interaction Center9

Notification Center10

Self Service Portal  - Student11

Feature List- #Comeback100  



     www.connexrm.com          info@eupp.in

     1800-212-1737

#comeback ; eLite Suite Technology Package

" BENEFITS TO THE INSTITUTION "

Pay:0.00

Students
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₹ 8
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 12 

₹ 13,20,000

₹ 24,00,000

₹ 13,20,000

₹ 1,00,000

₹ 1,42,500

₹ 6,40,000

₹ 3,500₹ 3,500

₹ 3,500

₹ 15,00,000

₹ 3,00,000

₹ 33,600

₹ 1,20,000

 2,000 

 2,000 

 2,000 

Total Amount ₹ 78,83,100

Amount to be paid by the eligible Institution ₹ 0

Total Benefits

Amount to be paid by the Institution

Amount to be paid by the Students

eUPP Transaction Charges

Registration Fee  

₹ 0.00

₹ 1,500.00

1.25%

₹ 10,000.00
+Taxes

+Taxes
Per Year

Per Transaction

One Time

₹ 78,83,100 

Unit Cost Year / Months FrequencyDescription

eLite SIS - VIP Subscription

eLite SIS - VIP Implementation Fee

eLite SIS - VIP Data Migration Fee

eLite SIS - VIP Mobile Application

eSIS Online Enablement Kit

eLite Online Examination

eUPP DieUPP Directory Premium

eUPP Admission Service

SIS myLearn

eUPP Implementation Fee

eQuaze

Social Media Marketing

Amount

₹ 2,37,600

₹ 4,32,000

₹ 2,37,600

₹ 18,000

₹ 25,650

₹ 1,15,200

₹ 630₹ 630

₹ 630

₹ 2,70,000

₹ 54,000

₹ 6,048

₹ 21,600

₹ 0

₹ 0

GST (18%)

₹ 15,57,600

₹ 28,32,000

₹ 15,57,600

₹ 1,18,000

₹ 1,68,150

₹ 755,200

₹ 4,130₹ 4,130

₹ 4,130

₹ 17,70,000

₹ 3,54,000

₹ 39,648

₹ 1,41,600

₹ 93,02,058

₹ 0

₹ 93,02,058

Amount + GST 

Rs.0.00

Benefits List  - #Comeback100


