



Embrace Technology with **eLite Suite of products**

Co- Branding Partner



#COMEBACK100 INSTITUTION

education everything











#Comeback100

"As the earth simply cannot stop revolving, so Connexrm cannot stop innovating to meet the dire needs of today's educational setup". In this trend of innovation under #comeback100 and the zeal to provide the best of technologies to the institution, we have come up with an offer of provisioning all the services Free of Cost to the institution absolving them from the burden of additional monetary constraints. This one time free offer under the #comeback100 scheme is dedicated to improve technology use in institution instruction in ways that are practical, sensible, and cost-effective. We are providing you a 360° solution to all issues that you face in day to day functioning. We always have a panoramic solution in sight to all & any issues that you may face.

The major problems that have been faced by the institutes so far can be summarized as

- The sudden fall in parent's confidence due to uncertain macro environmental conditions.
- Lack of multiple touch points with the parents.
- Technical ineptness of the institutes to face up to the unprecedented situation.
- Less Technological adoption.
- Frequent student dropout due to improper infrastructure planning.
- Moratorium on payments by the parents/students because of heavy reliance on the person based payments rather than adoption of the online and digital mode of payments.

To alleviate institutions with sudden setback and the corresponding delays in getting the required finances, #comeback 100 plan has been designed to provide the technology brilliance to the institution and yet not burden them with any financial commitments.











#comeback; eLite Suite Technology Package

BENEFITS TO THE INSTITUTION "



Feature List- #Comeback100

Institution management

2 Course Management

Department Management

Department Information

Courses

Operating Subjects

Academic Staff

Non Academic Staff

Department Infrastructure

Institution Fee Management

Easy Payment Methodology (Payment Center)

Different Modes of Fee Payment

Partial Fee Payment

Fine Management

Fee Waiver

Add Fee Component to the Existing Structure

Generation of Fee Voucher

Generation of Fee Receipt

Access to Fee History

Due Payments

Online Fee Submission

Fee Reconciliation

Attendance Management

6 **Examination Management**

Result Administration

Certification Management

9 **Interaction Center**

10 **Notification Center**

11 Self Service Portal - Student

Student Profile

Fee Information

Raise Grievance/Query

Notification Details

Examination Schedule

Results/Attendance

Lesson Plans/Syllabus

Self Service Portal - Faculty

Student Performance

Attendance

Enquiries

Employee Profile Information

Department Information

Faculty Schedule

Projects

Student Details

Lesson Plans

Evaluate Assignment

Examination Schedule

Leave Request

Salary Slip

Attendance Details

Self Appraisal Form

Notifications

Interactions

Counselling

13 Self Service Portal - HOD

Enquiry Details

Projects

Student Details

Lesson Plans

Evaluate Assignment

General Information

Day's Time Table

Courses

Student Information

Academic Staff

Paper Published

Faculty Load Allocation

Time Table

Exam Schedule Sequence

Teaching Scheme

Assign Staff to Upload Marks

Approve Marks

Approve Assessment

14 eSIS Online Enablement Kit

Video/Audio Class Management Setup

15 eLite Online Examination

10,000 Exam Per Year

Semester Exam

Session Exam

Combine Fxam & Marks Converter

User Defined Mark-Sheet

Statistical, Charts

Graphical Representation

16 eUPP Directory Premium

Listing with Premium Directory

17 eUPP Admission Service

Online Admission Management Integrated with Fee Payment System

18 SIS myLearn - Basic

19 eLite Unified Payment Portal

Integrated Fee Payment System

20 eQuaze

Grievance Management

Discussion

Circulars / Digital Notice Board

21 Social Media Marketing

6 Post Per Month







#comeback; eLite Suite Technology Package "BENEFITS TO THE INSTITUTION "



Benefits List - #Comeback100

Description	Students	Unit Cost	Year / Months	Frequency	Amount	GST (18%)	Amount + GST
eLite SIS - VIP Subscription	2,000	₹ 55	12		₹ 13,20,000	₹ 2,37,600	₹ 15,57,600
eLite SIS - VIP Implementation Fee		₹ 24,00,000		1	₹ 24,00,000	₹ 4,32,000	₹ 28,32,000
eLite SIS - VIP Data Migration Fee		₹ 13,20,000		1	₹ 13,20,000	₹ 2,37,600	₹ 15,57,600
eLite SIS - VIP Mobile Application	2,000	₹ 50	1		₹ 1,00,000	₹ 18,000	₹ 1,18,000
eSIS Online Enablement Kit		₹ 1,42,500	1		₹ 1,42,500	₹ 25,650	₹ 1,68,150
eLite Online Examination	2,000	₹8		40	₹ 6,40,000	₹ 1,15,200	₹ 755,200
eUPP Directory Premium		₹ 3,500	1		₹ 3,500	₹ 630	₹ 4,130
eUPP Admission Service		₹ 3,500	1		₹ 3,500	₹ 630	₹ 4,130
SIS myLearn	2,000	₹ 750	1		₹ 15,00,000	₹ 2,70,000	₹ 17,70,000
eUPP Implementation Fee		₹ 300,000	1		₹ 3,00,000	₹ 54,000	₹ 3,54,000
eQuaze		₹ 2,800	12		₹ 33,600	₹ 6,048	₹ 39,648
Social Media Marketing		₹ 10,000	12		₹ 1,20,000	₹ 21,600	₹ 1,41,600
Total Amount					₹ 78,83,100		₹ 93,02,058
Amount to be paid by the eligible Institution					₹ 0	₹ 0	₹ 0
Total Benefits					₹ 78,83,100	₹0	₹ 93,02,058
Annual to the state of the stat		7.0.00					
Amount to be paid by the Institution		₹ 0.00					
Amount to be paid by the Students		₹ 1,500.00 +Taxes	Per Year				
eUPP Transaction Charges		1.25%	Per Transaction				
Registration Fee		₹ 10,000.00 +Taxes	One Time				







